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II. ERANSKINA 

MERITUEN ZERRENDA 

 

 

1. PRESTAKUNTZA:  

 

Titulazio akademikoa.  Amaiera-data. Titulua eman duen entitatea.   

 

Puntuak  

1-  

2-  

3-  

4-  

5-  

Guztira:   

 

 

 

2-. ESPERIENTZIA:   

 

Entitatea 

 

Egindako lana Lan egindako 

denbora 

Orduak 

guztira  

 

Puntuak  

1-     

2-     

3-     

4-     

5-     

   Guztira:   
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